White Mirror

Wall Clock (5 Piece)
Couch Set

TV Stand

Formal Dining Table/Chairs
China Hutch

Queen size bed
Chest Drawers
Night Stand
Shelves (4)

Large Barbie House

Items for sale

Living Room
Living Room
Movie/Game Room
Movie Room
Dining Room
Dining Room
Room 2
Room 2
Room 2
Movie Room
Game Room

$60

$60

$400
$50

$750
$750
$300
$200
$100
$150
$125



