## Items for sale

White Mirror	Living Room	\$60
Wall Clock (5 Piece)	Living Room	\$60
Couch Set	Movie/Game Room	\$400
TV Stand	Movie Room	\$50
Formal Dining Table/Chairs	Dining Room	\$750
China Hutch	Dining Room	\$750
Queen size bed	Room 2	\$300
Chest Drawers	Room 2	\$200
Night Stand	Room 2	\$100
Shelves (4)	Movie Room	\$150
Large Barbie House	Game Room	\$125